© 2017 OHTAKE-ROOT KOGYO CO., LTD All Rights Reserved
• ・
•
•
•
Features of                   Automatic Screw / Bolt Feeders
　　　　　 ’s automatic screw feeders make use of a horizontal rail
system, which supports a wide range of screw materials and shapes,

SS
SS-12 ● ● ● ● ●
16mm 40cc
-
SS-23 ● ● ● -
SSI-M
SSI-12M ● ● ● ● ● -
SSI-23M ● ● ● -
OM-26M
OM-26M ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
25mm 300cc RHP-160M /
※MHP-80M
-
OM-26M (T063) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
LS-HM
LS25-HM ● ● ● ● ● ● 25mm 1300cc
LS50-HM ● ● ● ● ● ● 50mm 1000cc
NJR
NJR-23 ● ● ● ● 18mm
150cc

※MHP-80S
-
NSRI NSRI ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● -
SSI-R
SSI-12R ● ● ● ● ●
16mm 40cc
-
SSI-23R ● ● ● -
OM-26R
OM-26R ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
25mm 300cc RHP-160M /
※MHP-80M
-
OM-26R (T063) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
LS-HR
LS25-HR ● ● ● ● ● ● 25mm 1300cc
LS50-HR ● ● ● ● ● ● 50mm 1000cc
MSF MSF ● 5mm 15cc -
FM-36
FM-36 ● ● ● ● ●

5 6
×215(D)×138(H) ×215(D)×138(H)
NJR-4550
         约 1.5sec
NSB NSR NSBC
123(W)×181(D)×145(H)
2.9kgf 3.0kgf 2.9kgf
AC100V～ 240V DC15V 1A AC
○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○
- ○ -
- 1.5 -
M1.0 ～M3.0
80cc
NSB NSR NSBC NSB NSR NSBC
1.0 NSB-10 NSR-10 NSBC-10 SR10SET SRR10SET SR10SET
1.2 NSB-12 NSR-12 NSBC-12 SR12SET SRR12SET SR12SET
1.4 NSB-14 NSR-14 NSBC-14 SR14SET SRR14SET SR14SET
1.7 NSB-17 NSR-17 NSBC-17 SR17SET SRR17SET SR17SET
2.0 NSB-20 NSR-20 NSBC-20 SR20SET SRR20SET SR20SET
2.3 NSB-23 NSR-23 NSBC-23 SR23SET SRR23SET SR23SET
2.6 NSB-26 NSR-26 NSBC-26 SR26SET SRR26SET SR26SET
3.0 NSB-30 NSR-30 NSBC-30 SR30SET SRR30SET SR30SET
For details, please refer to each product’s specifications.
NSB rail
NSR rails and escapers
NSB NSR

downloaded from our website.
Specifications
7 8
NSBI NSRI NSRI-B
123(W)×181(D)×145(H)
3.0kgf
AC100V～ 240V DC15V 1A AC
○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○
- - ○
0.9
M1.0 ～M3.0
80cc
NSBI NSRI NSRI-B NSBI NSRI NSRI-B
1.0 NSBI-10 NSRI-10 NSRI-10B BI10SET RI10SET RI10SET2
1.2 NSBI-12 NSRI-12 NSRI-12B BI12SET RI12SET RI12SET2
1.4 NSBI-14 NSRI-14 NSRI-14B BI14SET RI14SET RI14SET2
1.7 NSBI-17 NSRI-17 NSRI-17B BI17SET RI17SET RI17SET2
2.0 NSBI-20 NSRI-20 NSRI-20B BI20SET RI20SET RI20SET2
2.3 NSBI-23 NSRI-23 NSRI-23B BI23SET RI23SET RI23SET2
2.6 NSBI-26 NSRI-26 NSRI-26B BI26SET RI26SET RI26SET2
3.0 NSBI-30 NSRI-30 NSRI-30B BI30SET RI30SET RI30SET2
Compatibility Table
Model Diagrams
Full diagrams of each model can be
downloaded from our website.

outlet.
With Brushless Motor
9 10
OM-26M OM-26R OM-26RB
119(W)×226(D)×152(H)
3.1kgf
AC100V～ 240V DC15V 1A AC
○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○
- - ○
0.8
M2.0 ～M6.0
300cc
OM-26M OM-26R OM-26RB OM-26M OM-26R OM-26RB
2.0 OM-26M20 OM-26R20 OM-26RB20 OMM20SET OMR20SET OMR20SET2
2.3 OM-26M23 OM-26R23 OM-26RB23 OMM23SET OMR23SET OMR23SET2
2.6 OM-26M26 OM-26R26 OM-26RB26 OMM26SET OMR26SET OMR26SET2
3.0 OM-26M30 OM-26R30 OM-26RB30 OMM30SET OMR30SET OMR30SET2
3.5 OM-26M35 OM-26R35 OM-26RB35 OMM35SET OMR35SET OMR35SET2
4.0 OM-26M40 OM-26R40 OM-26RB40 OMM40SET OMR40SET OMR40SET2
5.0 OM-26M50 OM-26R50 OM-26RB50 OMM50SET OMR50SET OMR50SET2
6.0 OM-26M60 OM-26R60 OM-26RB60 OMM60SET OMR60SET OMR60SET2
Compatibility Table
Model Diagrams
Full diagrams of each model can be
downloaded from our website.

Space-saving for cell work and multiple screw-tightening work.
Compatibility
Table
13 14
SSI-12M SSI-23M SSI-12R SSI-23R
65(W)×242(D)×146(H)
3.3kgf 3.2kgf
AC100V～ 240V DC15V 1A AC
○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○
○ ○ ○ ○
0.9
M1.0 ～M2.0 M2.3 ～M3.0 M1.0 ～M2.0 M2.3 ～M3.0
40cc
SSI-M SSI-R SSI-M SSI-R
1.0 SSI-12M10 SSI-12R10 SIM10SET SIR10SET
1.2 SSI-12M12 SSI-12R12 SIM12SET SIR12SET
1.4 SSI-12M14 SSI-12R14 SIM14SET SIR14SET
1.7 SSI-12M17 SSI-12R17 SIM17SET SIR17SET
2.0 SSI-12M20 SSI-12R20 SIM20SET SIR20SET
2.3 SSI-23M23 SSI-23R23 SIM23SET SIR23SET
2.6 SSI-23M26 SSI-23R26 SIM26SET SIR26SET
3.0 SSI-23M30 SSI-23R30 SIM30SET SIR30SET
Power switch
Screw pick-up position
DC jack
External output jack

External configuration
Set between 1 and 99. Accurately counts and expels the number you set.
Accurately feeds the number of screws input to counter
Horizontal rail system prevents screws from clogging or overlapping, achieving
stable feeding.
Stable rail movement without clogging
Flexible support for line changes
Supports screws of varying diameters. Easy installation and the portable size allow you
to adapt to line or workpiece changes effortlessly.
Long-running operation when combined with screw hopper
FM unit has capacity of 150cc—add screw hopper for additional 400–1600cc stock.
*Note that some screw sizes may not support pick up of 99 units.
17 18
With a Counter
LS-HM LS-HR LV
3.0 LS25-HM30 LS50-HM30 LS25-HR30 LS50-HR30 LV25-30 LV50-30
3.5 LS25-HM35 LS50-HM35 LS25-HR35 LS50-HR35 LV25-35 LV50-35
4.0 LS25-HM40 LS50-HM40 LS25-HR40 LS50-HR40 LV25-40 LV50-40
5.0 LS25-HM50 LS50-HM50 LS25-HR50 LS50-HR50 LV25-50 LV50-50
6.0 LS25-HM60 LS50-HM60 LS25-HR60 LS50-HR60 LV25-60 LV50-60
8.0 LS25-HM80 LS50-HM80 LS25-HR80 LS50-HR80 LV25-80 LV50-80
LS25-HM LS50-HM LS25-HR LS50-HR LV-25 LV-50 LF-50
169(W)×354(D)×229(H) 169(W)×347(D)×229(H) 169(W)×354(D)×229(H)
：136mm
15kgf

intended use. (Please refer to the suggested pick-up patterns described below)
Capable of supporting a range of needs
Manual
Fixed-quantity Feed fixed quantity to box Feed fixed quantity to rail
Robotic Lever
Achieves a stable, horizontal feed even for large workpieces.
Configure up to 999 pieces. No need to check the screw quantity each time.
Suggested pick-up patterns
*Please inquire before placing an order. You are required to check the work bit you are using.
19 20
长
适 轴
2.3
BS BS-R BS-D BS-C
- -
2.0 BS-S20 BS-L20 BS-R20 - BS-CS20 BS-CL20
2.3 BS-S23 BS-L23 BS-R23 - BS-CS23 BS-CL23
2.6 BS-S26 BS-L26 BS-R26 - BS-CS26 BS-CL26
3.0 BS-S30 BS-L30 BS-R30 BS-D30 BS-CS30 BS-CL30
3.5 BS-S35 BS-L35 BS-R35 BS-D35 BS-CS35 BS-CL35
4.0 BS-S40 BS-L40 BS-R40 BS-D40 BS-CS40 BS-CL40
5.0 BS-S50 BS-L50 BS-R50 BS-D50 BS-CS50 BS-CL50
6.0 BS-S60 BS-L60 - BS-D60 BS-CS60 BS-CL60
BS-S BS-L BS-CS BS-CL BS-D BS-P BS-R
118(W)×310(D)×237(H)　169(W)×436(D)×270(H)　118(W)×310(D)×237(H)　169(W)×436(D)×270(H)　169(W)×436(D)×270(H)　175(W)×304(D)×186(H)　118(W)×310(D)×237(H)
4kgf 10kgf 5kgf 12kgf 12kgf 4kgf 4.6kgf
AC100V～ 240V DC15V 1A AC